
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago
34.364.076/0001-18 AGICLEAN DIST. PROD. LIMP. EIRELI 1.587,46                          
28.529.175/0001-00 AGILIZE DISTRIBUIDORA PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA EIRELI 14.609,50                        
00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 5.492,69                          
42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.700,00                        
26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PROD. HOSP. EIRELI - EPP 44.531,27                        
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTAÇÕES DE PRODUTOS E SERVIÇOS 56.420,19                        
18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COM DE EQUIP MED ODONTO LTDA 40.637,32                        
11.260.846/0001-87 ANBIOTON IMPORTADORA LTDA 3.582,84                          
25.086.576/0001-44 ANTONIO JORGE VIEGAS DE PAULA CERTIFICACAO 4.950,00                          
16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADÃO PAPELEX LTDA 280,40                             
08.960.222/0001-68 BGMG GERADORES COM E SERVIÇOS 596,14                             
32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 2.558,56                          
28.226.561/0001-22 CARIMBOS SÃO JOSÉ 257,00                             
21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 38.728,64                        
32.088.890/0002-02 CLARO S.A 2.224,86                          
13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COM IMPORTAÇÃO EXPORTAÇÃO 311.120,00                      
22.948.000/0001-50 CONSTRUTORA LOFT EIRERELI 6.859,19                          
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 299.131,50                      
28.512.291/0001-16 DIMEL DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL ELETRICO 6.461,71                          
29.188.762/0001-45 DOCTOR S SERVICE EQUIPAMENTOS E SERVICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 5.740,00                          
68.555.770/0001-34 DUQUEFRIO REFRIGERACAO LTDA 590,00                             
20.282.600/0001-05 ELLO SERVIÇOS EIRELI - ME 31.360,00                        
01.592.547/0001-96 ESSENCIAL COSMETICOS INDUSTRIA - EIRELI 275,79                             
17.586.530/0001-66 F E F REFRIGERACAO LTDA 77.664,74                        
23.870.248/0001-09 FENAGUI COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS DESCARTAVEIS 98,60                                
22.368.340/0001-02 FJA MOURAO PROD MED HOSP E LAB ME 2.748,00                          
92.660.406/0001-19 FRIGELAR COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA 27.602,37                        
00.360.305/0001-04 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVICO - FGTS 352.127,85                      
23.121.810/0001-00 GA MEDICAL LTDA ME 1.600,85                          
43.093.918/0001-35 GCI SUSTENTABILIDADE ENERGETICA SOLAR, DESENVOLVIMENTO E TECN 37.122,45                        
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTÁBIL LTDA 27.000,00                        
28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 9.437,30                          
23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICAÇÕESLTDA 4.153,31                          
28.215.470/0001-91 GOLDMED IMPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES 3.029,15                          
24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 17.900,00                        
11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 87.802,05                        
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS 153.013,08                      
21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELLI 305,00                             
08.248.977/0001-34 JFC COM.DE MAT.E EQUIP.ODONT LTDA 8.394,37                          
01.634.429/0001-01 JP GOLLEM IND E COM DENTAL GUAIBA 13.041,50                        
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVIÇOS MÉDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS LTDA 122.794,90                      
20.367.435/0001-86 K S BASTOS CONSTRUCOES E REFORMAS LTDA 594,00                             
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 8.757,80                          
02.005.077/0001-80 KORAL PROD MEDICOS CORREL.E DESC LTDA 11.989,58                        
23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 138.925,00                      
18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS 33.072,45                        
19.339.433/0001-02 LAURO RABHA SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 70.000,00                        
60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVIÇOS DE ELETRICIDADE S/A 6.207,88                          
00.823.255/0001-54 MAMEDICO CIRURGICO LTDA - ME 3.756,30                          
22.035.606/0001-03 MASD SERVIÇOS MEDICOS LTDA 3.149,42                          
11.609.473/0001-07 MAXCARE INSTRUMENTAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 1.925,00                          
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 9.072,00                          
00.394.528/0001-92 MINISTERIO DA PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL E ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL 1.384.261,54                  
09.020.962/0001-87 ML PHENIX COMERCIO E SERVIÇO LTDA 375,00                             
08.382.729/0001-81 MORIA MULTICOMERCIO LTDA - ME 721,50                             
05.422.442/0001-40 NEW STORE-RIO SERVICOS REPROGRAFICOS LTDA 1.928,00                          
04.524.695/0001-61 N.V. 942 ROUPAS LTDA 3.600,00                          
25.403.108/0001-56 OFF GRAFICA RIO EIRELI ME 153,00                             
31.114.233/0001-49 PEDRO KLEM NETO 9.000,00                          
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02.881.877/0004-07 POLAR FIX INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 4.268,00                          
34.735.311/0001-10 PRO IRON ESTRUTURAS METALICAS EIRELI 5.049,00                          
11.409.175/0001-73 PROMEDIX PRODUTOS MEDICOS E HOSPITALARES LTDA 8.274,00                          
16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO EIRELI 36.324,25                        
01.754.239/0001-10 DUFRIO COMERCIO E IMPORTACAO LTDA 54.709,97                        
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 2.400,00                          
16.727.386/0001-78 RIOPAR PARTICIPACOES S/A 107.869,87                      
03.840.189/0001-19 RS MED LTDA 7.260,00                          
10.661.327/0001-68 SAO MIGUEL ARCANJO ALIMENTOS LTDA ME 289,00                             
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 471.625,81                      
29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE METERIAIS EIRELLI ME 470,00                             
23.530.268/0001-30 SKY MED COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 2.144,84                          
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 335.646,00                      
05.746.252/0001-88 STERI GRAU PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES 20.485,00                        
40.179.871/0001-39 STTR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 29.179,45                        
11.206.099/0004-41 SUPERMED COM IMPORTAÇÃO DE ROD MED E HOSPIT LTDA 6.060,15                          
33.126.315/0001-39 SUPRIMIX SUPRIMENTOS E EQUIPAMENTOS EIRELI 2.743,65                          
18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 100.120,48                      
24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 64.197,00                        
33.086.695/0001-25 TELE RIO ELETRO DOMESTICOS LTDA 1.589,70                          
19.214.084/0001-94 TR2 PRESTADORA DE SERVIÇOS LTDA 22.800,00                        
27.861.754/0001-92 VALQUEBOR UTILIDADES E ACESSORIOS - EIRELI 895,00                             
43.528.303/0001-94 VERACE IMAGEM E GESTAO LTDA 128.710,57                      
32.001.675/0001-41 VOIGHT VIGILANCIA E SEGURANÇA LTDA 338.376,18                      
27.302.701/0001-31 WILLIAN S D FERREIRA COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS 22.136,28                        
08.215.254/0001-39 ZAAMA PLANEJAMENTO E GESTAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 20.538,75                        

Mês de Pagamento: FEVEREIRO/2022
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COM DE EQUIP MED ODONTO LTDA 789,20                             
42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 18.700,00                        
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 650.607,07                      
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVIÇOS MÉDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS LTDA 144.588,52                      
21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 38.728,64                        
18.313.334/0001-80 LABORATORIO BLESSING ANALISES CLINICAS 32.775,65                        
00.394.528/0001-92 MINISTERIO DA PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL E ASSISTENCIA SOCIAL 1.571.474,74                  
43.093.918/0001-35 GCI SUSTENTABILIDADE ENERGETICA SOLAR, DESENVOLVIMENTO E TECN 73.397,30                        
40.179.871/0001-39 STTR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 24.845,35                        
18.896.114/0001-27 TECTRA SOLUCOES INTEGRADAS EM COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP 107.767,05                      
24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 64.250,59                        
08.382.729/0001-81 MORIA MULTICOMERCIO LTDA - ME 110.414,34                      
43.528.303/0001-94 VERACE IMAGEM E GESTAO LTDA 8.434,43                          
20.282.600/0001-05 ELLO SERVIÇOS EIRELI - ME 15.680,00                        
00.360.305/0001-04 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVICO - FGTS 341.128,78                      
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTÁBIL LTDA 27.000,00                        
24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 19.333,33                        
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS 183.909,67                      
21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELLI 22.135,00                        
23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 144.458,62                      
60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVIÇOS DE ELETRICIDADE S/A 27.787,80                        
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 11.088,00                        
19.339.433/0001-02 LAURO RABHA SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 65.695,00                        
16.727.386/0001-78 RIOPAR PARTICIPACOES S/A 125.064,52                      
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 477.966,57                      
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 306.018,00                      
32.001.675/0001-41 VOIGHT VIGILANCIA E SEGURANÇA LTDA 284.295,25                      
05.422.442/0001-40 NEW STORE-RIO SERVICOS REPROGRAFICOS LTDA 18.345,00                        
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTAÇÕES DE PRODUTOS E SERVIÇOS 279.657,23                      
13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COM IMPORTAÇÃO EXPORTAÇÃO 468.954,67                      
40.576.254/0001-77 NATHALIA SANTOS DE MIRANDA 3.500,00                          
29.230.686/0001-99 MEDICAL RESGATE E SERVIÇOS MEDICO EIRELI 19.650,00                        
30.738.677/0001-92 BRASIL ESPORTE SHOW PRODUÇÕES E EVENTOS 7.000,00                          
06.052.916/0001-71 CONTROLLAB ESTUDOS AMBIENTAIS LTDA 7.038,75                          
28.512.291/0001-16 DIMEL DISTRIBUIDORA DE MATERIAL ELETRICO 13.346,60                        
29.475.673/0001-80 MASTER MEDICAL COM DE PROD HOSP EIRELI 808,50                             
53.437.406/0009-50 BRASFILTER INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 1.119,00                          
28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 118.750,00                      
08.215.254/0001-39 ZAAMA PLANEJAMENTO E GESTAO EMPRESARIAL LTDA 19.500,00                        
05.953.543/0001-47 L.L.E FERRAGENS LTDA 3.458,32                          
16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITORIO EIRELI 17.991,13                        



04.220.523/0001-02 JAE ILHA DESCARTAVEIS E LIMPEZA LTDA 4.516,90                          
27.302.701/0001-31 WILLIAN S D FERREIRA COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS 2.345,23                          
32.088.890/0002-02 CLARO S.A 2.088,91                          
20.973.493/0001-53 JRT COMERCIO DE PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA EIRELLI 2.427,60                          
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 3.000,00                          
34.364.076/0001-18 SHOPPING DA LIMPEZA, EPI E DESC LTDA 14.990,63                        
38.825.938/0001-13 MAXXVIDA DISTR DE EQUIP DE PROT FERRAMENTAS 812,50                             
40.791.134/0001-92 ORMED MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 1.423,00                          
11.206.099/0004-41 SUPERMED COM IMPORTAÇÃO DE ROD MED E HOSPIT LTDA 3.680,01                          
00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 1.593,45                          
23.566.982/0001-89 GOLDCOM TELECOMUNICAÇÕESLTDA 4.039,90                          
17.771.867/0001-43 DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 250,00                             
11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 543.717,41                      
22.228.820/0001-78 GL SUPRIMENTOS PROFISSIONAIS LTDA 7.164,90                          
29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE METERIAIS EIRELLI ME 6.089,28                          
16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADÃO PAPELEX LTDA 4.711,58                          
34.364.076/0001-18 AGICLEAN DIST. PROD. LIMP. EIRELI 2.753,89                          
29.558.937/0001-69 GUII DISTRIBUIDORA DE BEBIDAS E ALIMENTOS 4.891,00                          
08.248.977/0001-34 JFC COM.DE MAT.E EQUIP.ODONT LTDA 5.567,68                          
32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 97,00                                
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 16.925,20                        
12.434.877/0001-70 DISTRIBUIDORA SERENIDADE AGUAS 24,00                                
45.126.152/0001-73 NATALIA ARAUJO DA SILVEIRA KLEM 7.623,50                          
22.368.340/0001-02 FJA MOURAO PROD MED HOSP E LAB ME 1.170,00                          
31.541.096/0001-29 GADIEL SOLUÇÕES E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 1.449,50                          
68.555.770/0001-34 DUQUEFRIO REFRIGERACAO LTDA 770,00                             
17.051.162/0001-51 MULTIMIX - LPX COMERCIO DE MOVEIS GLOBAL 83.800,00                        
01.754.239/0018-68 REFRIGERAÇÃO DUFRIO COMERCIO E IMPORTAÇÃO LTDA 49.295,03                        
08.824.171/0005-70 JCM NITEROI REFRIGERAÇÃO LTDA 32.896,00                        
17.586.530/0001-66 F E F REFRIGERACAO LTDA 170.803,04                      
18.928.807/0001-54 UNIAR COMERCO DE ELETRO - ELETRONICOS E SERVICOS LTDA 71.020,07                        
92.660.406/0001-19 FRIGELAR COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA LTDA 21.988,44                        


